
VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND
BINDING WORKS
1-ffi5, GENERAL BAZAR, SECUNDRABAD, Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500003

GSTIN : 36AUZPP4644C'I 25
Mobile : 9966518678
Email : venkatramana.bindingworks@gmail^cem,
PAN Number: AUZPP46A4C i , ii

BILL TO

Modi Housing Private Limitcd

GSTIN: 36AADCM5906DZO
PAN Number : AADCM5906D
Place of Supply : Telangana

s.No. lIElrlS

SCRIBBLING PAD N-Os ,/'
REDPEN ,,.
BALL PEN //

A3 PAPER 1(tr0! ,,'

A4PArllrlool1J(ccrER ./
BLACI(':I ...
WHITENER o-&o>6 otl 00I

INW

SUBTOTAL

M H PL -Gv
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

: fiodi Private Limited
.54 3 and 4, 2nd floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,

Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad,
ana,500003

TAX INVOICE

lnvoice No.

lnvoice Date

Due Date

PO DATE:

P.O. No.

25-26t611

1410112026

21/01120?6

1UO1t2026

20260112013
.t r ',1 ,1

,,.8H TO

5 4 187 3 and 4, znd floor, Soham Mansioh Mc Rco4 - .

Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Htsefabe-d,
Telangana, 500003 " -.'-i l'.
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RAIE

12

3

3

870

275

3

23

TAXaw-

20PcS/

nP6/
100 Pcs/

3PKI/

50 PKr /
60PCS/

20 PCS /

13.2
(18*)

21.6
(18%)

54
(r8%)

783
(r8%)

2A7s
(18 )

32.4
08%)

82.8
(r8e6)

I
!

13,192 I 22,A92

1 . Goods once sold will not be taken back or
etu$angcd
2. AH disprtes are sublect to
F'NT-ER-YOUR-C ITY-NAMEI jurisdiction only

Taxable Amount
CGST @9%
scsr@9%

{ 19,400
< 1,7&
< 't,746

EANX DETALS

Name: VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY
AND BINDING WORKS

IFSC Code: COS80000069

AcrountNo: 069100109102
Bank: Cosmos Cooperative Bank,M G

ROAD SECUNDERABAD

Total Amount t 22,492

Received Amount {0

Total Amount (in rvor&)
Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety

Authorised Signature fo.
VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING

WORKS

lnward No:

M RN No:
Sign:

Rece ived BY:
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283.2

141.6

354

5.133

16,?2s

212.4

542.8
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